Position

Senior Accountant

Senior Account Technician
Attendance Specialist
Staff Accountant

Staff Accountant

Senior Payroll Technician
Senior Payroll Technician
Account Technician

Adult Ed Account Clerk
Senior Account Technician

Senior Payroll Technician

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High
Oxnard Union High

Department

Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting

Accounting

Total Wages

$94,213
$80,264
$73,212
$69,820
$69,250
$64,556
$63,098
$58,907
$56,225
$48,279
$23,455

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,887
$24,203
$33,904
$36,498
$25,233
$35,676
$24,339
$23,228
$30,733
$29,516

$9,372



