Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Accountant		Oxnard Union High	Accounting	\$94,213	\$40,887
Senior Account Technician		Oxnard Union High	Accounting	\$80,264	\$24,203
Attendance Specialist		Oxnard Union High	Accounting	\$73,212	\$33,904
Staff Accountant		Oxnard Union High	Accounting	\$69,820	\$36,498
Staff Accountant		Oxnard Union High	Accounting	\$69,250	\$25,233
Senior Payroll Technician		Oxnard Union High	Accounting	\$64,556	\$35,676
Senior Payroll Technician		Oxnard Union High	Accounting	\$63,098	\$24,339
Account Technician		Oxnard Union High	Accounting	\$58,907	\$23,228
Adult Ed Account Clerk		Oxnard Union High	Accounting	\$56,225	\$30,733
Senior Account Technician		Oxnard Union High	Accounting	\$48,279	\$29,516
Senior Payroll Technician		Oxnard Union High	Accounting	\$23,455	\$9,372